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HANLEY - Vale Place

Cobridge Health Centre
SNEYD GREEN
Milton Road - HANLEY

Mondays to Fridays

Hanley, City Centre Bus Station ..
Cobridge, Health Centre ..............
Sneyd Green, Berwick Road .......
Hanley, City Centre Bus Station ..

Hanley, City Centre Bus Station ..
Cobridge, Health Centre ..............
Sneyd Green, Berwick Road .......
Hanley, City Centre Bus Station ..

10.15
10.25
10.30
10.40

16.15
16.25
16.32
16.42

11.15
11.25
11.30
11.40

16.55
17.05
17.12
17.22

No service on Saturdays, Sundays or Bank Holidays

HANLEY - Milton Road

SNEYD GREEN

Cobridge Health Centre

Vale Place - HANLEY

Mondays to Fridays

Hanley, City Centre Bus Station ..
Sneyd Green, Berwick Road .......
Cobridge, Health Centre ..............
Hanley, City Centre Bus Station ..

09.45
09.55

10.02
10.12

10.45
10.55
11.02
11.12

11.45
11.55
12.02
12.12

12.45
12.55
13.02
13.12

No service on Saturdays, Sundays or Bank Holidays

&5 Funded by
w~ UK Government

This service is operated under contract to
Stoke-on-Trent City Council using funding
provided by UK Government.

<

Stoke-on-Trent smart tickets

13.45
13.55
14.02
14.12

are available and accepted

smart throughout this service.

Summary of journeys from
Berwick Arms towards Hanley

Mondays to Fridays

0711 218 Newcastle via Hanley
0726 62  Hanley via Milton Road
08.01 218 Newcastle via Hanley
0831 62  Hanley via Milton Road
09.11 61  Hanley via Ralph Drive
09.41 61  Hanley via Ralph Drive
0948 60 Hanley via Milton Road
1011 61 Hanley via Ralph Drive
10.31 19  Hanley via Milton Road
1041 61  Hanley via Ralph Drive
11.11 61  Hanley via Ralph Drive
11.31 19 Hanley via Milton Road
1141 61 Hanley via Ralph Drive
1203 60  Hanley via Milton Road
1211 61  Hanley via Ralph Drive
1231 19 Hanley via Milton Road
1241 61  Hanley via Ralph Drive
13.11 61  Hanley via Ralph Drive
1330 19  Hanley via Milton Road
13.41 61  Hanley via Ralph Drive
1411 61  Hanley via Ralph Drive
1430 19  Hanley via Milton Road
1446 62  Hanley via Milton Road
15.03 60  Hanley via Milton Road
1556 62  Hanley via Milton Road
16.11 61  Hanley via Ralph Drive
16.32 19  Hanley via Milton Road
1712 19  Hanley via Milton Road
Saturdays

0841 61  Hanley via Ralph Drive
09.41 61  Hanley via Ralph Drive
1041 61  Hanley via Ralph Drive
11.41 61  Hanley via Ralph Drive
1241 61 Hanley via Ralph Drive
1341 61  Hanley via Ralph Drive
1441 61  Hanley via Ralph Drive
1541 61  Hanley via Ralph Drive

Summary of journeys from
Hanley towards Berwick Arms

Mondays to Fridays

0740 62  Ball Green via Milton Road
09.30 61 Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
09.45 19A  Sneyd Green via Milton Road
10.00 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
10.30 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
1045 19A  Sneyd Green via Milton Road
11.00 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
11.15 60  Brown Edge via Milton Road
11.30 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
1145  19A  Sneyd Green via Milton Road
12.00 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
1230 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
1245  19A  Sneyd Green via Milton Road
13.00 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
13.30 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
1345  19A  Sneyd Green via Milton Road
14.00 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
1415 60  Brown Edge via Milton Road
1430 61 Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
15.10 62  Ball Green via Milton Road
1530 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
1610 62  Ball Green via Milton Road
16.30 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
17.05 218 Endon via Milton Road

18.05 218 Endon via Milton Road
Saturdays

09.00 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
10.00 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
11.00 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
12.00 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
13.00 61 Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
14.00 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
15.00 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive
16.00 61  Bradeley Village via Ralph Drive

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays



